
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
98 
63 
3 

77 
18 
33 
17 
93 

186 
633 

40 

Name 
Zaal Farhand 
Maverick Johnson 
Maverick Nichols 
Lambert Su 
Cole Schannen 
Mason McIntire 
Christian Berlowitz 
Aiden Laswell 
Nico Bandel 
Israel (IJ) Cavazos 

Owen Smith 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 

Diff 

20.619 
26.401 
26.667 
28.085 
41.373 
43.806 
44.082 

1:12.451 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
7:57.443 
8:18.062 
8:23.844 
8:24.110 
8:25.528 
8:38.816 
8:41.249 
8:41.525 
9:09.894 
8:06.125 

6:59.874 

Best Tm 
58.545 

1:01.219 
1:01.419 
1:01.557 
1:01.181 
1:02.837 
1:03.708 
1:03.733 
1:06.655 
1:08.191 

1:22.156 

Sponsor 
Zaal Farhand 
Flo4Law Racing/Eleven Motorsports 
Maverick Nichols 
Apex Racing Team 
CS18 Racing 
McIntire Racing 
Beastmode Racing 
Laswell Racing 
Good Life Moto 
DSD Racing 

O. Smith Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2025 4:54:47 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

20.619 

Avg. Speed 

36.193 

Best Lap Tm 

58.545 

Best Speed 

36.895 

Best Lap by 

98 - Zaal Farhand 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 110 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:45:15 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 16:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

97 
98 
68 
63 
77 
18 

616 
75 
33 
3 

93 

37 

Name 
Jase Dill 

Zaal Farhand 

Jager Stockill 

Maverick Johnson 

Lambert Su 

Cole Schannen 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Artur Pinol Castellanos 

Mason McIntire 

Maverick Nichols 

Aiden Laswell 

Gabriel Datis 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

2.166 

8.306 

12.078 

15.175 

15.419 

15.802 

18.134 

25.153 

30.443 

30.773 

DNF 

Total Tm 
3:52.444 

3:54.610 

4:00.750 

4:04.522 

4:07.619 

4:07.863 

4:08.246 

4:10.578 

4:17.597 

4:22.887 

4:23.217 

Best Tm 
57.245 

57.694 

59.163 

1:00.083 

1:00.959 

1:00.433 

1:00.952 

1:01.075 

1:02.555 

1:03.959 

1:04.133 

Sponsor 
Ohvale USA 

Zaal Farhand 

JagerStockillRacing 

Eleven Motorsports 

Apex Racing Team 

CS18 Racing 

Sawyer Lafayette Racing 

Mcintire Racing Team 

McIntire Racing 

Maverick Nichols 

Laswell Racing 

Dunlop Elite 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/10/2025 4:20:30 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

2.166 

Avg. Speed 

37.170 

Best Lap Tm 

57.245 

Best Speed 

37.733 

Best Lap by 

97 - Jase Dill 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 160 

 Race 2 Restart 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:15:22 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
74 
10 
28 
37 
64 
81 
49 
97 
75 

111 
616 

13 
44 

Name 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Mahdi Salem 
Seth Kemnitz 
Gabriel Datis 
Ulises Weyrauch 
Dexter Daytona Salaverria 
Parker Busse 
Jase Dill 
Artur Pinol Castellanos 
Blake Sorrentino 
Sawyer Lafayette 

Andrew Berner 
Connor Raymond 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

4 

Diff 

0.079 
8.973 

17.042 
19.394 
20.849 
21.174 
40.321 
44.728 
45.321 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
8:41.074 
8:41.153 
8:50.047 
8:58.116 
9:00.468 
9:01.923 
9:02.248 
9:21.395 
9:25.802 
9:26.395 
8:51.245 

4:55.285 
1.727 

Best Tm 
1:02.799 
1:02.932 
1:03.743 
1:05.378 
1:05.618 
1:05.895 
1:05.923 
1:04.757 
1:09.105 
1:06.733 
1:07.363 

1:10.865 

Sponsor 
American Racing Team 
NJMP Riders Club 
Seth Kemnitz Ohvale USA 
Dunlop Elite 
Poor Dad Racing 
Salaverria Racing Team 
ParkerBusse Racing 
Ohvale USA 
Mcintire Racing Team 
Team Sorrentino 
Sawyer Lafayette Racing 

Berner Ordnance Motorsports 
Raymond Boyz Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2025 3:10:51 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

33.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.799 

Best Speed 

34.395 

Best Lap by 

74 - Kensei Matsudaira 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 190 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:00:45 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

261 
66 
95 

423 
27 
41 
26 
8 

17 
627 
100 
19 

Name 
Cruise Texter 

Marcus Su 

Bruno Bolanos 

Cooper Jazikoff 

Camdyn Dill 

Chip Lampley 

Kyle Kang 

Colten Parker 

Rylee Raines 

Maximus Nolan 

Maverick Tancredi 

Everly Landry 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

9.989 

10.060 

22.395 

31.508 

34.247 

44.687 

1:02.169 

1:13.537 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
6:14.039 

6:24.028 

6:24.099 

6:36.434 

6:45.547 

6:48.286 

6:58.726 

7:16.208 

7:27.576 

6:55.102 

6:58.319 

7:14.898 

Best Tm 
1:13.013 

1:14.688 

1:13.629 

1:17.303 

1:18.297 

1:18.656 

1:17.672 

1:25.361 

1:27.313 

1:42.029 

1:33.155 

1:46.097 

Sponsor 
CTR/Roof Systems/Mission Foods 

Apex Racing Team 

Bolanos Racing 

Apex Racing 

Ohvale USA 

Lampley Racing 

KK26 

Parker 8x 

Rylee Rider Racing 

Fourplay Racing 

CZM Racing 

Everly.Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/10/2025 4:37:19 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

9.989 

Avg. Speed 

28.874 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.013 

Best Speed 

29.584 

Best Lap by 

261 - Cruise Texter 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 50 

Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:29:32 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 16:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

422 
33 
55 
17 
88 

633 
7 

83 
456 
41 
40 
57 

403 

22 

Name 
Chase Jazikoff 

Mason McIntire 

Bron Macanga 

Christian Berlowitz 

Gira Macanga 

Israel (IJ) Cavazos 

Mahika Bashyam 

Sok Sai Alan Clifton 

Zachary Tancredi 

Chip Lampley 

Owen Smith 

Ryan Berner 

Carina Tancredi 

Tasneem Salem 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

HON 

HON 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

4.382 

6.037 

24.320 

39.966 

41.535 

55.257 

56.178 

1:06.523 

1:08.295 

1:09.556 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
7:01.235 

7:05.617 

7:07.272 

7:25.555 

7:41.201 

7:42.770 

7:56.492 

7:57.413 

8:07.758 

8:09.530 

8:10.791 

7:12.757 

7:38.492 

Best Tm 
1:08.500 

1:08.877 

1:09.544 

1:08.405 

1:14.942 

1:14.890 

1:17.291 

1:12.919 

1:16.897 

1:17.609 

1:18.820 

1:12.738 

1:20.028 

Sponsor 
Apex Racing 

McIntire Racing 

Nomad Family Grid 

Beastmode Racing 

Nomad Family Grid 

DSD Racing 

Bashyam's Racing 

Alan Moto Racing 

CZM Racing 

Lampley Racing 

O. Smith Racing 

Berner Ordnance Motorsports 

CZM Racing 

HistoricGP 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/10/2025 3:28:55 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

4.382 

Avg. Speed 

30.767 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.405 

Best Speed 

31.577 

Best Lap by 

17 - Christian Berlowitz 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 110 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:20:07 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

65 
285 
14 

Name 
Bodie Paige 

Joshua Rodriguez 

Cooper Glover 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

17.416 

26.024 

Total Tm 
6:26.869 

6:44.285 

6:52.893 

Best Tm 
1:02.647 

1:06.646 

1:07.068 

Sponsor 
Bodie Paige Racing/Mission Foods/D&D Certified 

Coyote Racing 

McIntire Racing/DHM 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 8/10/2025 3:47:04 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

17.416 

Avg. Speed 

33.500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.647 

Best Speed 

34.479 

Best Lap by 

65 - Bodie Paige 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Street GP 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:27 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 15:40 
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